Revised Time Table-2024

N V. RN %

Odd semester UG/Back/Carry Forward Examination-2024

Examination Centre (Code-01) Institute of Pharmacy

Time- 11 AM-02 PM
Date Day Course Sem. Subject Code Paper

16/01/24 Tuesday 8.Pharma | BP101T Human anatomy and physiology-I

Vv BP501T Medicinal Chemistry Il
18/01/24 Thursday B.Pharma 1] BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry ~II

Vil BP701T Instrumental methods of analysis
19/01/24 Friday B.Pharma 1 BP 1027 Pharmaceutical Analysis - 1

\ BP 5021 Industrial Pharmacy-1
20/01/24 Saturday B.Pharma 1] BP 3027 Physical Pharmaceutics-1
23/01/24 Tuesday B.Pharma I BP 106 Remedial Biology/Remedial

RBT/BP106RMT) | Mathematics

24/01/24 Wednesday | B.Pharma vil BP 703T Pharmacy Practice
25/01/24 Thursday B.Pharma v BP 504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-Il
27/01/24 Saturday B.Pharma | BP 105T Communication Skills

\ BP 505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
29/01/24 Monday B.Pharma 1l BP 304T Pharmaceutical Engineering

vil BP 704T Novel Drug Delivery System
30/01/24 Tuesday B.Pharma 1 BP 103T Pharmaceutics-1

Vv BP 503T Pharmacology —iI
31/01/24 Wednesday | B.Pharma Vil BP 7027 Industrial Pharmacy-1l
01/02/24 Thursday B.Pharma mn BP 303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology
02/02/24 Friday B.Pharma | BP 104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry
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Exam Controller

Institute Of Pharmacy
V.B.S.Purvanchal University
Jaunpur, U.P.




